
Council area Contact Name Email Address Phone Number

Antrim Borough Council Anna Boyle anna.boyle@antrim.gov.uk 028 9446 3113

Ards Borough Council Emma Hingston emma.hingston@ards-council.gov.uk 028 91 824 018

Armagh City & District Council Edel  Ferson edel.ferson@armagh.gov.uk 028 37 529 600

Ballymena Borough Council Katrina McCaughan Katrina.McCaughan@Ballymena.gov.uk 028 25 638 510

Ballymoney Borough Council John Fall john.fall@ballymoney.gov.uk 028 27 660 200 

Banbridge District Council Gillian Dewart gillian.dewart@banbridge.gov.uk 028 40 660 637

Belfast City Council Pat McGrattan McGrattanP@BelfastCity.gov.uk 028 90 320 202

Carrickfergus Borough Council Paul Mawhinney Paul.mawhinney@carrickfergus.org 028 93 358 000

Castlereagh Borough Council Faron Morrison FaronMORRISON@castlereagh.gov.uk 028 90 814 884

Coleraine Borough Council Roger Downey roger.downey@colerainebc.gov.uk 028 70 347 034

Cookstown District Council Eunan Murray Eunan.Murray@cookstown.gov.uk 028 86 767 135

Craigavon Borough Council Wanda Rea wanda.rea@craigavon.gov.uk 028 38 311 691

Derry City Council Noel Munnis noel.munnis@derrycity.gov.uk 028 71 365 151

Down District Council Pat Power Pat.Power@downdc.gov.uk 028 44 610 800

Dungannon & South Tyrone Borough Council Leigh Gilmore leighgilmore@dungannon.gov.uk 028 87 720 375

Fermanagh District Council Keith Collen keith.collen@fermanagh.gov.uk 028 66 325 050

Larne Borough Council Niall Curneen curneenn@larne.gov.uk 028 28 260 478

Limavady District Council Ollie Mullan Ollie.Mullan@limavady.gov.uk 028 77 764 775

Lisburn City Council Adrian  Baron adrian.baron@lisburn.gov.uk 028 92 509 250

Magherafelt District Council Laurence Hastings laurence.hastings@magherafelt.gov.uk 028 79 397 979

Moyle District Council Damien McAfee dmcafee@moyle-council.org 028 20 762 225

Newry and Mourne District Council Ciara Lowe ciara.lowe@newryandmourne.gov.uk 028 30 313 233

Newtownabbey Borough Council Dean Holmes dholmes@newtownabbey.gov.uk 028 90 340 065

North Down Borough Council Jonathan  Moffett Jonathan.Moffett@serco.com 028 91 278 030

Omagh District Council Conor McCrory Conor.McCrory@omagh.gov.uk 028 82 245 321

Strabane District Council Aiden Lynch alynch@strabanedc.com 028 71 382 204
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